Back of fully paid up equity shares of eClerx Services Limited (the “Company”) through 
tender offer 

Scrip Code:    BSE ‐ 532927 
NSE – ECLERX 

This is in furtherance to our letter number eClerx/SECD/SE/2025/153 dated December 18, 2025 in 

relation to the letter of offer for buyback of upto 625,000 (Six Hundred Twenty Five Thousand) fully paid 

equity shares of face value of ₹ 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each of the Company (“Equity Shares” or 

“Shares”) at a buy back price of ₹ 4,800/- (Rupees Four Thousand Eight Hundred only) per Equity Share 

(“Buy Back Price”) payable in cash, for an amount not exceeding ₹ 3,000 million (Rupees Three 

Thousand  Million Only) excluding any expenses incurred or to be incurred for the buy back (“Buy Back 

Size”). 

Pursuant to the provisions of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and

[...]

Buy Back Entltlement)" 

Reserved Category for Small Shareholders 3 (Three) Equity Shares out of every 19 (Nineteen) fully paid-up Equity 
Shares held on the Record Date 

General category for all other Eligible Shareholders 3 (Three) Equity Shares out of every 121 (One Hundred Twenty One) 
fully paid-up Equity Shares held on the Record Date 

" The ratio of Buy Back Indicated above Is approximate and provides an Indication of the Buy Back Entitlement. Any computation 
of entitled Equity Shares using the above ratio of Buy Back may provide a slightly different number due to rounding-off.